
Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

THU 23 MAR 2006
19:00

Diving

Men’s 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

Referee Seaman Kathleen CAN

Panel A (Dive 4−)

Judge 1 Chong Edwin MAS

Judge 2 Lyon Raelene AUS

Judge 3 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 4 Campbell Vicki NZL

Judge 5 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 6 Cuthbert Linda CAN

Judge 7 Law William SCO

Panel B (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 Boothroyd Sydney ENG

Judge 2 Sissons Ann NZL

Judge 3 Woodard Lena RSA

Judge 4 Morneau Helene CAN

Judge 5 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 6 Wellins Helen AUS

Judge 7 Koh Tony MAS

Rank Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Despatie Alexandre CAN 205B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 78.00 1 520.00 2 0.40 941.60

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.08.59.08.5 82.15 1 602.15 1

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 75.25 3 677.40 1

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 84.00 1 761.40 1

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.07.5 86.70 1 848.10 1

5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.59.0 93.50 1 941.60 1

2 Newbery Robert
Frederick

AUS 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 74.40 3 520.40 1 906.30

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 73.10 2 593.50 2 8.65

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.58.5 83.30 1 676.80 2 0.60

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 72.00 3 748.80 2 12.60

307C 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 68.25 5 817.05 2 31.05

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 2 906.30 2 35.30

3 Barnett Steven John AUS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.07.07.07.0 65.10 7 493.35 4 27.05 869.40

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 67.50 3 560.85 4 41.30

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 81.60 2 642.45 3 34.95

305B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 73.50 2 715.95 3 45.45

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.57.0 78.20 3 794.15 3 53.95

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.56.0 75.25 4 869.40 3 72.20

4 Mitcham Matthew John AUS 405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 75.00 2 487.65 5 32.75 826.15

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.54.04.55.5 49.50 11 537.15 6 65.00

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 72.00 4 609.15 4 68.25

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 54.25 7 663.40 5 98.00

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.06.58.06.5 78.75 2 742.15 4 105.95

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 84.00 3 826.15 4 115.45

5 Miranda Arturo CAN 405B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 4 486.45 6 33.95 807.00

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.57.0 63.00 7 549.45 5 52.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 8 606.45 5 70.95

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 6 667.95 4 93.45

5337D 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.56.56.0 69.30 4 737.25 5 110.85

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 69.75 7 807.00 5 134.60
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6 Ally Antonio Pietro ENG 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.5 72.00 4 451.85 7 68.55 735.00

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 67.50 3 519.35 7 82.80

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.07.56.06.0 55.80 9 575.15 6 102.25

5154B 3.4 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.03.54.0 39.10 10 614.25 6 147.15

5353B 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.54.55.04.5 47.25 9 661.50 6 186.60

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.08.0 73.50 5 735.00 6 206.60

7 Swain Benjamin William
Oliver

ENG 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 8 397.00 8 123.40 705.80

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 64.50 6 461.50 8 140.65

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.5 61.50 6 523.00 7 154.40

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.54.54.55.5 48.00 9 571.00 7 190.40

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 65.10 7 636.10 7 212.00

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.58.5 69.70 8 705.80 7 235.80

8 Khairul Safwan Mansur MAS 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.06.5 58.50 9 349.80 9 170.60 656.70

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 67.50 3 417.30 9 184.85

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.07.0 63.00 5 480.30 8 197.10

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 65.10 4 545.40 8 216.00

407C 3.4 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.53.53.04.0 40.80 10 586.20 8 261.90

5152B 3.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.08.08.58.0 70.50 6 656.70 8 284.90

9 Geyson Kevin CAN 205B 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.54.03.53.5 31.50 11 342.35 11 178.05 652.85

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.55.57.06.0 58.50 9 400.85 11 201.30

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 60.90 7 461.75 9 215.65

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.07.07.07.0 65.10 4 526.85 9 234.55

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 58.50 8 585.35 9 262.75

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.08.0 67.50 9 652.85 9 288.75

10 Hunt Gary ENG 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 67.50 6 347.55 10 172.85 614.20

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.55.56.5 60.45 8 408.00 10 194.15

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.04.04.54.5 40.50 10 448.50 10 228.90

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.56.05.5 54.00 8 502.50 10 258.90

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 6 570.00 10 278.10

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.03.54.5 44.20 10 614.20 10 327.40

11 Yeoh Ken Nee MAS 205B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 8.06.57.06.0 57.00 10 512.65 3 7.75 571.15

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.55.5 58.50 9 571.15 3 31.00

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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